
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

AM RUN DESCRIPTION 
Issue Date: 2020 - 2021 
  

Route Name: Winthrop School Route Number: 1  Start Time  
     From Lot: 

7:50AM 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 1-Winthrop-AM 

 

Stops to Include 

   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                  

 
8:05 1.  4 Jeffrey’s Neck Road  

       8:06 2.  76 Jeffrey’s Neck Road  
       8:07 3.  81Jeffrey’s Neck Road  

8:08 4.  Jeffrey’s Neck Road @ Island Park  
8:10 5.  121 Jeffrey’s Neck Road  
8:13 6.  Around Loop of Sky Top Road  
8:15 7.  Clark Road @ Bayview Road   
8:19 8.  Hillside Road  
8:20 9.  Bunkerhill Road  
8:23 10.  Littleneck Road@ Pasture Way  
8:35 11.  WINTHROP SCHOOL  

 


